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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

12 Gauge 100 WHEELER, DONNIE 238472 AA OPEN CHAMP JUNIOR CHAMP

100 ZEEK JR, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN FIRST

100 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

99 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 AA AA FIRST

99 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA SECOND

98 KIRK, ERIC 220355 A A SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

98 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN FIRST

98 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B B FIRST

98 MARKO, FRED 235495 B B SECOND SEN FIRST

98 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C C FIRST LADY FIRST

97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A SUB SUB SEN SECOND

97 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 D D FIRST

96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A

96 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP

96 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A SEN SECOND

96 RETTGER, DAVE 249390 C C SECOND

95 RETTGER, KARL 249391 C C THIRD

95 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 D D SECOND VETERAN FIRST

95 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 E E FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD

94 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C SEN THIRD

94 WHEELER, DON 240293 C

93 BLAKE, JEFF 127648 B B THIRD

93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 D D THIRD

92 CARDENAS, MARLA 240949 C LADY SECOND

92 PATKE, PAT 166598 C LADY THIRD

92 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D

91 JENNER, DAVE 249384 D

88 MARKO, DEBORAH 23228 D

87 KORCZ, CHUCK 241711 D

86 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 E E SECOND

83 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 E E THIRD

410 97 ZEEK JR, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

96 KIRK, ERIC 220355 A OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN SECOND

96 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

95 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A A FIRST

95 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN SECOND

93 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 AA SEN FIRST

92 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 AA

91 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A THIRD

90 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B B FIRST SEN SECOND

89 WHEELER, DONNIE 238472 AA JUNIOR CHAMP

89 PATKE, PAT 166598 C C FIRST LADY FIRST

88 CARDENAS, MARLA 240949 C C SECOND SUB SUB SEN THIRD LADY SECOND

88 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 D D FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP

87 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B B SECOND

87 MARKO, FRED 235495 C C THIRD SEN THIRD

87 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

86 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B THIRD

86 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 C

86 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 D D SECOND LADY THIRD

85 MARKO, DEBORAH 23228 D D THIRD

84 WHEELER, DON 240293 C

83 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C VETERAN FIRST

83 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 D

82 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C

81 BLAKE, JEFF 127648 C

80 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D

78 TRACY, DAN 229705 D VETERAN SECOND
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